

NCB Vs. Dihya Abalihi
Case No. SC/175/22

18.05.2022

Ld. PO is on half day leave.

Present: Sh. P.C. Aggarwal, SPP for NCB.

Accused produced from JC.

Sh. Anirudha Singh Rajawat, Ld. Counsel for accused.

As directed, list this case for scrutiny of documents/arguments
on charge on 08.06.2022.

(Reader)
18.05.2022