

NCB Vs. Dihiya Abalihi
SC No. 175/22

25.08.2022

Ld. PO is on leave today.

Present: Sh. P.C. Aggarwal, SPP for NCB.

Accused Dihiya Abalihi produced from JC.

PW Sh. Ajay Kumar, Nodal Officer, Bharti Airtel is present
however discharged un-examined.

List this case for PE on 06.10.2022.

(Chhavi Kapoor)
1st Link ASJ/PHC/N. Delhi
25.08.2022