

**IN THE COURT OF ASJ/SPECIAL JUDGE/NDPS
PATIALA HOUSE COURTS, NEW DELHI**

SC 175/2022

**NARCOTICS CONTROL BUREAU Vs.
DILHYA ABALIHI**

22.12.2022

Ld. PO is on leave today.

Present: Sh. P. C. Aggarwal, Ld. SPP for NCB.

Accused Dilhya Abalihi produced from JC.

List for purpose fixed on 03.04.2023

(Pawan Kumar)

Ist Link ASJ/Spl. Judge, NDPS/ND

22.12.2022